
NW 38th Avenue 
1 NE 43rd Avenue, Vancouver, WA 98661 

(360) 573-2000 

Contract Total: $4,219,597.22 

Sales Tax Amount: $6,646.42) 

ORIGINAL QUANTIES, ETC. 

1 of3 4/14/2015 



2 of3 411412015 



1 NE 43rd Avenue, Vancouver, WA 98661 
(3601 573-2000 

Contract Total: $4,219,597.22 

ORIGINAL CONTRACT TOTAL 
CHANGE ORDERS TO DATE 

SUBTOTAL 
SALES TAX (8.4%)- SCHEDULE CONLY 

TOTAL CONTRACT 

This informations is for internal use/tracking purposes only. Current 
Estimate Totals 

Sch. A & B- STP I TIB I REET Account Number : 318·00·595-300-65 $75,937.50 

Sch. C - Water Account Number: 424-00·594·340-65 
Sch. C - Sewer Account Number : 424-00-594-350-65 

r-----------'Sc= h::.;. C:.;;.· .:..FI::.:nt=Su,:~pn~aalon Acct. No.; 115-DB-522-S00-48 
Total This Estimate= 

CONTRACT 
TOTAL 

$4,212,950.80 

$4,212,950.80 
$6,646.42 

$4,219,597.22 

Previous 
Estimate Totals 

$3,475,449.32 

STP I TIB I REET 

Funding Totals $3,466,255.92 Water/Sewer Totals 
CO'S To Date $85,130.90 CO'S To Date 

Subtotal $3,551,386.82 Subtotal 
Sales Tax (8.4%) 

Total= $3,551,386.82 Total = 

Totals-to-Date 

$3,551,386.82 Bid Item A 84 NOT STP or TIB Eligible Bid 
Item A 75 NOT STP Eligible 

$47,764.29 Water NOT TIB Eligible 

Sewer NOT TIB Eligible 
I'Miion NOT TIB Ell lble 

Date 

3 of3 

$67,163.00 Previous Estimate $3,457,481.42 Current Estimate to Date $3,533.418.92 
CO'S To Date $85,130.90 CO'S To Date CO'S To Date $85,130.90 

$67,163.00 Subtotal $3,542,612.32 Subtotal $75,937.50 Subtotal $3,618,549.82 
$5,641.69 Sales Tax (8.4%) $5,641 .69 Sales Tax (8.4%) Sales Tax (8.4%) $5,641.69 

$72,804.69 Total = $3,548,254.01 Total = $75,937.50 Total = $3,624,191.51 

411412015 


