
CONTRACT 
TOTAL 

STP I TIB I REET 

1 of 3 

WATER I SEWER 

Amount 

Previous Estimate Totals 

QUANTITY 
PREVIOUS 

TOTAL 
PREVIOUS 

Current Estimate Totals 

QUANTITY 
THIS EST. 

6/29/2015 



co 1 by TN, paid by CY, 

Subtotal 

STP I TIB I REET 
TRACKING OF FUNDING 

2 of 3 

WATER I SEWER Previous Estimate Totals Current Estimate Totals Totals to Date 

$85,130.90 $85,130.90 

6/29/2015 



ORIGINAL CONTRACT TOTAL $4,212,950.80 

CHANGE ORDERS TO DATE 
SUBTOTAL $4,212,950.80 

SALES TAX (8.4%)- SCHEDULE CONLY $6,646.42 

TOTAL CONTRACT $4,219,597.22 

This informations is for internal use/tracking purposes only. Current Previous 
Estimate Totals Estimate Totals 

Sch. A & B - STP I TIB I REET Account Number: 313-20-595-300-65 $324,610.69 $3,611 ,231.72 

Sch. C -Water Account Number: 424-00-594-340-65 

Sch. C -Sewer Account Number: 424-00-594-350-65 

Sch. C- Fire Su ression Acct. No.: 115-09-522-500-48 
$324,610.69 

$47,764.29 

$20,162.40 

STP I TIB I REET WATER I SEWER 

Funding Totals $3,850,71 1.50 Water/Sewer Totals 

CO'S To Date $85,130.90 CO'S To Date 

Subtotal $3,935,842.40 Subtotal 

Sales Tax (8.4%) 
Total= $3,935,842.40 Total= 

Totals-to-Date 

$3,935,842.40 Bid Item A 84 NOT STP or TIB Eligible Bid 
Item A 75 NOT STP Eligible 

$47,764.29 

$20,162.40 

Water NOT TIB Eligible 

Sewer NOT TIB Eligible 

Fire Suppression NOT TIB Eligible 

3 of 3 

Amount 

$67,163.00 

$67,163.00 

$5,641 .69 

$72,804.69 

Previous Estimate Totals 

QUANTITY 
PREVIOUS 

Previous Estimate 

CO'S To Date 
Subtotal 

Sales Tax (8.4%) 
Total= 

TOTAL 
PREVIOUS 

$3,593,263.82 

$85,130.90 
$3,678,394.72 

$5,641.69 
$3,684,036.41 

Current Estimate Totals 

QUANTITY 
THIS EST. 

Current Estimate 

CO'S To Date 

Subtotal 

Sales Tax (8.4%) 
Total= 

TOTAL 
THIS EST. 

$324,610.69 

$324,610.69 

$324,610.69 

' oate I 

Totals to Date 

QUANTITY 
TO DATE 

Totals to Date 

CO'S To Date 

Subtotal 

Sales Tax (8.4%) 

Total= 

TOTAL 
TO DATE 

$3,917,874.50 

$85,130.90 

$4,003,005.40 

$5,641 .69 
$4,008,647.10 

6/29/2015 


