
1 NE 43rd Avenue, Vancouver, WA 98661 
(360) 573-2000 

Contract Total: $4,219,597.22 

Current Estimate Totals Totals to Date 

No Cost 

No Cost 

2of3 12/1/2015 



1 NE 43rd Avenue, Vancouver, WA 98661 

(360) 573-2000 

Contract Total: $4,219,597.22 

1 of 3 12/112015 



Meeting Date: December 7, 2015 
Date: Estimate 2015 

DESCRIPTION 

ORIGINAL CONTRACT TOTAL 
CHANGE ORDERS TO DATE 

SUBTOTAL 
SALES TAX (8.4'k) ·SCHEDULE CONLY 

TOTAL CONTRACT 

This informations is for Internal use/tracking purposes only. 

Sch. A & B- STP I TIB I REET Account Number: 313-20-595-300-65 

Sch. C - Water Account Number: 424-00-594-340-65 
Sch. C- Sewer Account Number: 424-00-594-350-65 

Sch. C • Fire SUPfi!!IUIOn Acct. No.: 115-08·522.aCI-48 
Total This Estimate = 

( ) /1/IJ... 1-o.... ... {JSJ\_fu1{ ld-}1/!5"" 
Proj~l Engineer 

. 
Dal e I 

Current 

CONTRACT 
TOTAL 

$4,212,950.80 

$4,212,950.80 
$6,646.42 

$4,219,597.22 

Previous 
Estimate Totals Estimate Totals 

$62,119.66 $4,002,605.77 

··1- $47,764.29 
$20,162.40 
$4878.00 

$62,1 19.66 $4,075,41 0.47 

Funding Totals $3,937,750.37 Water/Sewer Totals 

CO'S To Date $106,975.06 CO'S To Date 
Subtotal $4,044,725.43 Subtotal 

Sales Tax (8.4%) 

Total= $4,044,725.43 Total= 

Totals-to-Date 

$4,064,725.43 Bid Item A 84 NOT STP or TIB Eligible Bid 
Item A 75 NOT STP Eligible 

$47,764.29 Water NOT TIB Eligible 
$20,162.40 Sewer NOT TIB Eligible 
-$4.878.00 Flre siippre .. lon NOT TIB Ellalbl;--

$4,137,530.12 

~ ~ IZ- I -lS' 
Contractor Date 

3 of3 

$67,163.00 Previous Estimate $3,963,733.33 Current Estimate $61,180.04 Totals to Date $4,024,913.37 
CO'S To Date $106,035.44 CO'S To Date $939.62 CO'S To Date $106,975.06 

$67,163.00 Subtotal $4,069,768.77 Subtotal $62,119.66 Subtotal $4,1 31 ,888.43 
$5,641.69 Sales Tax (8.4%) $5,641 .69 Sales Tax (8.4%) Sales Tax (8.4%) $5,641.69 

$72,804.69 Total= $4,075,410.47 Total = $62,119.66 Total = $4,137,530.12 

!2-1- 1 £ 
Date 

121112015 


