
1 ot 3 10/512015 



Previous Estimate Totals Current Estimate Totals 

$7,540.00 

No Cosl 

1.00 

2 of 3 101512015 



ORIGINAL CONTRACT TOTAL 
CHANGE ORDERS TO DATE 

SUBTOTAL 
SALES TAX (8.4'/o) - SCHEDULE CONLY 

TOTAL CONTRACT 

This informations is for internal use/tracking purposes only. Current 
Estimate Totals 

Sch. A & B- STP I TIB I REET Account Number: 313-20-595-300-65 $27,540.00 

Sch. C - Water Account Number: 424-00-594-340-65 

CONTRACT 
TOTAL 

$4,212,950.80 

$4,212,950.80 
$6,646.42 

$4,219,597.22 

Previous 
Estimate Totals 

$3,975,065.77 

$47,764.29 

Funding Totals $3,876,570.33 Water/Sewer Totals 
CO'S To Date $106,035.44 CO'S To Date 

Subtotal $3,982,605.77 Subtotal 
Sales Tax (8.4%) 

Total ~ $3,982,605.77 Total ~ 

Totals-to-Dale 

$4,002,605.77 Bid Item A 84 NOT STP or TIB Eligible Bid 
Item A 75 NOT STP Eligible 

$47,764.29 Water NOT TIB Eligible 

3 of3 

$67,163.00 Previous Estimate $3,936,193.33 Current Estimate 
CO'S To Date $106,035.44 CO'S To Date 

$67,163.00 Subtotal $4,042,228.77 Subtotal 
$5,641.69 Sales Tax (8.4%) $5,641.69 Sales Tax (8.4%) 

$72,804.69 Total ~ $4,047,870.47 Total = 

$27,540.00 Totals to Oate 
CO'S To Date 

$27,540.00 Subtotal 
Sales Tax (8.4%) 

$27,540.00 Total • 

TOTAL 
TO DATE 

$3,963,733.33 
$106,035.44 

$4,069,768.77 
$5,641.69 

$4,075,410.47 

10/512015 


